
La Grande Country Club  - Tournaments and Events - 2024

APRIL

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Member Work Party 8:00 AM Food- 9:00 AM Work

Saturday, April 20, 2024 North-South Men's Match Play: Buffalo Peak 9:30 am Shotgun Start

Sunday, April 21, 2024 North-South Men's Match Play: LGCC 9:30 am Shotgun Start

Friday, April 26, 2024 La Grande High School Golf: Boys 1:00 PM

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Member/Member Chapman 10:00 am Shotgun Start

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 La Grande High School Golf: Girls 1:00 PM

MAY

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Ladies Opening Day Scramble TBD

Thursday, May 9, 2024 50-Man Sole Survivor TBD

Friday, May 10, 2024 The Business Scramble 1:00 pm Shotgun Start

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Ping Demo Day 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Friday, May 10, 2024 Cleveland Demo Day 10:00 - 1:00 PM

Friday, May 17, 2024 EOU Blue & Gold Golf Tournament 1:00 PM

Friday, May 31, 2024 Ladies Spring Swing TBD

JUNE

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Ladies Spring Swing TBD

Saturday, June 8, 2024 Callaway Demo Day 11:00 am - 3:00 pm

Friday, June 14, 2024 Fairway Frolics Practice & 5:00 PM Putting Contest

Saturday, June 15, 2024 Fairway Frolics 7:30 AM Registration

Sunday, June 16, 2024 Fairway Frolics 7:30 AM Food - 9:00 AM Shotgun

Saturday, June 29, 2024 Member Guest Tournament Tee Times

Sunday, June 30, 2024 Member Guest Tournament 9:00 AM Shotgun Start

JULY

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Flag Race Tee Times

Saturday, July 13, 2024 Benchwarmer's Golf Classic 9:00 AM Shotgun Start

Monday, July 22, 2024 Men's Super Senior Golf Tournament 70+ 10:00 am Shotgun Start

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Ladies T-Bird Invitational TBD

AUGUST

Thursday, August 1, 2024 50-Person Sole Survivor 4:00 PM

Friday, August 2, 2024 LG AM KP Shootout & Putting Contest 5:30 PM

Saturday, August 3, 2024 The La Grande Amateur Tee Times

Sunday, August 4, 2024 The La Grande Amateur 8:00 AM Shotgun Start

Friday, August 23, 2024 2-Man Long Drive Competition & Putting Contest 5:30 PM

Saturday, August 24, 2024 La Grande Country Club - 2-Man Best Ball Tee Times

Sunday, August 25, 2024 La Grande Country Club - 2-Man Best Ball 8:00 AM & 1:00 PM

SEPTEMBER

Saturday, September 7, 2024 Grande Ronde Hospital Foundation Scramble TBD

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Tiger Booster Scramble TBD

Monday, September 16, 2024 East Side Seniors TBD

Friday, September 20, 2024 Glow Ball - Couple's Night TBD

Saturday, September 21, 2024 President's Cup Matches TBD

Sunday, September 22, 2024 President's Cup Matches TBD

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Ladies' Stagette TBD

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Member's Scramble 10:00 am Shotgun Start

OCTOBER

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Member Work Party 8:00 AM Food- 9:00 AM Work

NOVEMBER

Saturday, November 30, 2024 9th Annual One Club 10:00 AM


